©® N o b~ W

Position

Career Center Guidan
Career Center Guidan
Career Center Guidan
Career Center Guidan
Career Center Guidan
Career Center Guidan
Career Center Guidan

Career Center Guidan

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department

Vocational Education/Rop
Vocational Education/Rop
Vocational Education/Rop
Vocational Education/Rop
Vocational Education/Rop
Vocational Education/Rop
Vocational Education/Rop

Vocational Education/Rop

Total Wages

$32,986
$32,294
$32,294
$30,743
$21,308
$18,627

$9,687

$4,293



