	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Career Center Guidan		Chino Valley Unified	Vocational Education/Rop	\$32,986
2.	Career Center Guidan		Chino Valley Unified	Vocational Education/Rop	\$32,294
3.	Career Center Guidan		Chino Valley Unified	Vocational Education/Rop	\$32,294
4.	Career Center Guidan		Chino Valley Unified	Vocational Education/Rop	\$30,743
5.	Career Center Guidan		Chino Valley Unified	Vocational Education/Rop	\$21,308
6.	Career Center Guidan		Chino Valley Unified	Vocational Education/Rop	\$18,627
7.	Career Center Guidan		Chino Valley Unified	Vocational Education/Rop	\$9,687
8.	Career Center Guidan		Chino Valley Unified	Vocational Education/Rop	\$4,293